

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 7566 OF 2016

M/s Sai Innovation Through Partner Shankar Petitioner
Jagtap

V/S

Joint District Registrar And Collector Of Stamps,Respondent
Pune City And Ors

Sanjeev Mukund Gorwadkar Mankirat Singh Chhabra For
Petitioner

CORAM : M.S. SONAK, J

DATE : 11th October, 2017

P.C. :

Place before appropriate court.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)